



BID TABULATION

FORESTRY TAXIWAY REHABILITATION PROJECT

LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL AIRPORT

July 9, 2025, 11:00 A.M.

Michael Baker
INTERNATIONAL

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Banks Construction	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	01530	Airfield Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
2	C-105	Mobilization (10% max.)	1	L.S.	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 18,250.00
3	P-101	Pavement Removal by Milling	750	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00
4	P-207A	Full Depth Reclamation (FDR) - 6-inch Depth	1,680	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 29,400.00
5	P-207B	Portland Cement	30	TON	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00
6	P-207C	Removal and Stockpile of Excess FDR Material	107	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,350.00
7	SC-403	SCDOT Type C Asphalt Surface Course	240	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 49,200.00
8	SC-407	Single Surface Treatment	1,680	S.Y.	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 12,600.00
9	T-901	Onsite Topsoil	44	C.Y.	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 8,360.00
10	T-905	Grassing	0.15	Acre	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,250.00
11	P-620	Permanent Reflective Marking	327	S.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,905.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,905.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:						\$ 185,215.00		\$ 185,815.00

The attached bid tabulation is an accurate summary of the bids received on the subject project. Any discrepancy in unit prices or extended totals have been identified.

Certified by Andy Busbee, P.E.
S.C. PE Reg. No. 21252